CIA RANCHO PRIMAVERA

RADAR 2022 - TURMA 2 - ASSIS - SP

DOMINGO - MELHORES ANIMAIS DO ROUND

1"

1"

13

13

15

MOCIDADE
MASSACRE
SNAPCHAT
VAN DAMME
CAMA DE GATO
POLUIDO
DOLAR
DOURADINHO
LAVA JATO
TREM BALA
CADILLAC
JOGO BRUTO
DIFERENTE
ARROGANTE

ALTAS HORAS

ANIMAL

N.A - BULLS

JUVENAL PONTREMOLEZ

FERNANDO ALVES

HP BULLS

CALIFORNIA

DF - EDUARDO E FUMINHO

3 IRMAOS - CLEITON

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER

BOCONCELO

CALIFORNIA

CV BULLS GENETIC

JP - JOSE PARDO

N.A - BULLS

BELA VISTA - VINICIUS

TIAO DO VALE

TROPEIRO
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